F-15
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: ±0.20% FS, ±1 LSC
(least significant count)
Display: 41⁄2 digit LCD with 0.3" high
characters
Sample Rate: 65 samples per second
Analog Output: ±1 Vdc

Full Scale Deflection: 0.010” maximum
Tare Capacity: 10% FS
Construction: Cast aluminum housing
Battery: Rechargeable Ni-Cad 7.2V
battery (included)
 Battery Life: 10 to 12 hours of
continuous operation
AC Adaptor/Battery Charger: 115 Vac
 Weight: 0.4 kg (0.9 lb)
Dimensions: 152 H x 63 W x 38 mm D
(6 x 21⁄2 x 11⁄2")
Connection Thread: 10-32; 3⁄16" L
 To Order
            SCALE VS. RESOLUTION
 MODEL  POUNDS KILOGRAMS NEWTONS
 DFG51-.25  0.25 x 0.0001 100 x 0.05 g 1 x 0.0005
 DFG51-.5  0.5 x 0.0002 250 x 0.1 g 2.5 x 0.001
 DFG51-2  2 x 0.001 1 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005
 DFG51-10  10 x 0.005 5 x 0.002 50 x 0.02
 DFG51-20  20 x 0.01 10 x 0.005 100 x 0.05
 DFG51-50  50 x 0.02 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1
 DFG51-100  100 x 0.05 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2
 DFG51-200  200 x 0.1 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5
DFG51 Series
Standard
All DFG51 Series digital force gages
come in a cushioned carrying case,